

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-5	49	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/5/2	2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/18	/2017			Final action:	7/18/2017	
Title:	Pass the Ordinance approving a conditional use in the OCI district to allow retail and multi-family dwellings for The Washington located at 720 N Washington Street, PZC 17-1-027 (Item 2 of 3).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance - Conditional Use, 2. Exhibit A - Legal Description, 3. Exhibit B - Site Plan, 4. Exhibit C - Conditional Use Standards, 5. Exhibit D - Landscape Plan, 6. Exhibit E - Building Elevations						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
7/18/2017	1	City Cour	ncil		pa	ssed	Pass

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Pass the Ordinance approving a conditional use in the OCI district to allow retail and multi-family dwellings for The Washington located at 720 N Washington Street, PZC 17-1-027 (Item 2 of 3).

DEPARTMENT: Transportation, Engineering and Development

SUBMITTED BY: Kasey Evans, AICP